
Tax lnvoice

SFS HARDWARE
30-26 PLOT NO 36 BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETY
RTC COLONY TRIMULGHEERY

4 HYDERABAO
GSTIN/UlN: 36BJJPG351 5K'126 .

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : sfshardwareg@gmail.com
Consignee (Ship to)
MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED . TRADING
54]18713 ll FLOORMG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/U|N : 36AADCM59o6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer (Billto)

MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED - TRAOING
54-187t3 FLOORMG ROAD

-SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

lnvoice No

405
rD-tivery NoG

Oated

11-Nov-2O24
TModeffe.ms of Payment

'Reference No. & Date. i61ner References

Euyeds Order No

20241104014

I 

Diseatch Ooc No.

lDrsparchealtrrough

]Terms of Delivery

ioestlnation

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1 SS SCREWS CSK HEAD
2 SS SCREWS PAN HEAD
3 SS SCREWS CSK HEAD
4 SS SCREWS PAN HEAD
5 SS SCREWS PAN HEAD

SIZE
SIZE
stzE
stzE
SIZE

x32
x32
x32
x25
x50

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

731A
7318
73ia
731a
73tA

20 PAC'' 170.00 PAC

5 PAC/ 13O.OO PAC

10 PAC./ . 170.00 PAC

5 PACy 120.00 PAC

't 0 PACw 155.00 PAC

:08
:08
;05
:06
:06

3,400.00
650.00

't ,700.00
600.00

1,550.O0

7,900. oo

711.OO
7'.t1.OO

cGsr
scsr

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Nine Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two Only
HSN/SAC

Total so pec t 9,322.00
E &O E

f raxaole T

Value Rate
CGST

Amounl
SGST/UTGST

Ratt Amount
Total

Tax Amount
7318

fax Amount (in words)

71 1,00
711.OO 1,422.OO
71',t.OO 1,422.OOTotal 7,900.00

INR One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Two Only

price of the goods
correct.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
A./c No. : 043202000003920
BTanch &]FS Code: RP ROAD,SECUNDERABAO & IOBAoooo432

for SFS HARDWARE

Nlr

*

9v. 711.OO 9o/o7 900.00

This is a Compuler Generated lnvoice

Authorised Signatory

Dated

8-Nov-2O24
Delivery Note Date

I

I

Dedaratio!
1We declare ther thisiDyojca shorls the

are true

tl 14I

ODi HoI,ISiING PV'T. LI'D


